
 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE 

MONTH – 

PERSONALITY 

DEVELOPME

 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

APR 2025 

 

 

 
 

 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

       

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
    

MAHAVIR 

JAYANTI   

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 
AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI    
GOOD 

FRIDAY  

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
Easter Sunday       

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

       

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2025-2026) 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php


 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

MAY 2025 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

    
MAHARASHTRA 

DAY   

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
       

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

       

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
       

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Memorial Day      

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php


 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       

JUN 2025 
 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

      
BAKRID /EID 

UL-ADHA 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

    Juneteenth   

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
       

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

       

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/juneteenth.php


 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE 

MONTH – 

GENERAL 

KNOWLEDGE

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

JUL 2025 
 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

       

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
       

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

       

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
       

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

       



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE 

MONTH – 

CLEANLINESS 

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

AUG 2025 
GOAL OF THE MONTH – CLEANLINESS 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
      

RAKSHA 

BANDHAN 
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

     
INDEPENDENCE 

DAY JANMASHTAMI 

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
       

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

   
GANESH 

CHATURTHI    

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE MONTH 

– SELF CARE / SELF 

DEFENCE 

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SEP 2025 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 Labor Day      

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
       

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

       

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
       

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

 DUSSEHRA      

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php


 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE 

MONTH – KNOW OUR 

INDIAN CULTURE 

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

OCT 2025 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

    
MAHATMA 

GANDHI 

JAYANTI 
  

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
       

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 Columbus Day      

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
 DEEPAWALI  

GOVARDHAN 

POOJA BHAI DUJ   

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php


 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE 

MONTH – 

MORAL VALUES 

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

NOV 2025 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
   

GURU NANAK’S 

BIRTHDAY    

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

  Veterans Day     

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
       

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

    
Thanksgiving 

Day   

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php


 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE 

MONTH – HELPING 

THE POOR 

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

DEC 2025 

 

 SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
       

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

       

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 25 26 27 

   
CHRISTMAS 

EVE  
CHRISTMAS 

DAY    

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

       



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE 

MONTH – 

PATRIOTISM 

TOWARDS COUNTRY 

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 

JAN 2026 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

    NEW YEAR   

 

 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

       

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

   
MAKAR 

SANKRANTI/ 

PONGAL 

   

 

 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

     
VASANT 

PACNHAMI  

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 
REPUBLIC 

DAY 
     



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

GOAL OF THE 

MONTH – TIPS AND 

TRICKS OF SELF-

STUDIES 

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 

FEB 2026 

 

 SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

 

 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

    
RAMADADAN 

START / SHIVAJI 

JAYANTI 
  

 

 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

        

       



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

 

 

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday 

 

MAR 2026 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

   HOLI    

 

 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

    
GUDI PADWA 

/ UGADI  
RAMZAN ID / 

EID-UL-FITAR 

 

 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

    
RAMA 

NAVAMI   

 29 30 31     

       



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This is tentative schedule may change as per situation and management decisio 

VACATIONS 

SR NO OCCASSION FROM TO 

1 SUMMER VACATION 01-05-2025 15-06-2025 

2 DIWALI VACATION 19-10-2025 02-11-2025 

3 CHRITMAS VACATION 24-12-2025 04-01-2026 

YEAR PLANNER 

SR 
NO SECTION FROM TO 

1 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (FA) 1 07-07-2025 10-07-2025 

2 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (FA) 2 22-08-2025 26-08-2025 

3 TERM - I EXAMINATION 13-10-2025 18-10-2025 

4 PICNIC 20-11-2025 23-11-2025 

5 SPORTS DAY 04-12-2025 06-12-2025 

6 DAD'S CRICKET 07-12-2025  

7 MOM'S DAY 14-12-2025  

8 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (FA) 3 15-12-2025 18-12-2025 

9 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (FA) 4 09-02-2026 12-02-2026 

10 TERM - II EXAMINATION 16-03-2026 21-03-2026 

11 ANNUAL GATHERING 18-01-2026  

12 MCF 31-01-2026  

13 FUN FAIR 15-02-2026  

14 SCIENCE EXHIBITION 28-02-2026  

15 MOM'S CRICKET 08-03-2026  



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

CLASS: PRE-PRIMARY (NURSERY TO UKG) 

COMPETITIONS OF THE YEAR 2025-2026 

MONTH 
COMPETITIONS 

JUNE DRAWING COMPETITION 

JULY 

SPEECH COMPETITION 

PATRIOTIC SINGING COMPETITION 

AUGUST 

STORY DRAMATIZATION COMPETITION 

RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION 

SEPTEMBER SOLO DANCE COMPETITION 

OCTOBER 
HANDWRITING COMPETITION 

DIWALI CARD MAKING COMPETITION 

NOVEMBER FANCY DRESS COMPETITION 

DECEMBER POETRY DRAMATIZATION COMPETITION 

JANUARY SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION 

FEBRUARY 

SPELLING BEES COMPETITION 

SCIENCE EXHIBITION 

 

* This is tentative schedule may change as per situation and management decision 

 

 



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

 

CLASS: PRIMARY (GRADE I TO IV) 

COMPETITIONS OF THE YEAR 2025-2026 

MONTH COMPETITIONS 

APRIL DRAWING COMPETITON 

JUNE HANDWRITING COMPETITION 

JULY 
SPEECH COMPETITION 

PATRIOTIC SINGING COMPETITION 

AUGUST 
STORY DRAMATIZATION COMPETITION 

BEST OUT OF WASTE COMPETITION 

SEPTEMBER SOLO DANCE COMPETITION 

OCTOBER DIWALI CARD MAKING COMPETITION 

NOVEMBER 
POETRY DRAMATIZATION COMPETITION 

ESSAY COMPETITION 

DECEMBER FENUGREEK LEAVES CLEANING COMPETITION 

JANUARY TABLES COMPETITION 

FEBRUARY 

SPELLING BEES COMPETITION 

SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION 

SCIENCE EXHIBITION 

 

* This is tentative schedule may change as per situation and management decision 

 



 

ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR 

 

CLASS: PRIMARY (GRADE V TO IX) 

COMPETITIONS OF THE YEAR 2025-2026 
MONTH COMPETITIONS 

APRIL DRAWING COMPETITON 

JUNE HANDWRITING COMPETITION 

JULY 
SPEECH COMPETITION 

PATRIOTIC SINGING COMPETITION 

AUGUST 
PHOTOGRAPHY COMPETITION 

DEBATE COMPETITION 

SEPTEMBER 
POWER POINT PRESENTATION COMPETITION 

FLOWER DECORATION COMPETITION 

OCTOBER CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION 

NOVEMBER 
ONE ACT PLAY COMPETITION 

ESSAY COMPETITION 

DECEMBER ROTI MAKING COMPETITION 

JANUARY PICK AND SPEAK COMPETITION (ELOCUTION) 

FEBRUARY 
SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION 

SCIENCE EXHIBITION 

 

 

* This is tentative schedule may change as per situation and management decision 


