ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR ACADEMIC CALENDER (2025-2026)

APR 2025

GOAL OF THE MONTH – PERSONALITY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	1	SJ2	S 3	4	5
6	7	8	9	MAHAVIR JAYANTI	11	12
13	14 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI	15	16	17	GOOD FRIDAY	19
20 Easter Sunday	21	EXCE22	ENCE IN 23	JCATION 24	25	26
27	28	29	30	1	2	3

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

MAY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	1	2	3
			0	MAHARASHTRA DAY		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	ENCE IN E	UCATION	23	24
25	26 Memorial Day	27	28	29	30	31

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

JUN 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	SJ1	5	6	7 BAKRID /EID UL-ADHA
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	Juneteenth	20	21
22	23	EXCE24	25 P. C.	JCATIOA 26	27	28
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

JUL 2025

GOAL OF THE MONTH – GENERAL

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	1	SJ	S 3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	EXCE 22	ENCE IN 23	JCATION 24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

AUG 2025 GOAL OF THE MONTH - CLEANLINESS

GOAL OF THE MONTH – CLEANLINESS

			C			
SATURDAY	FRIDAY	THURSDAY	WEDNESDAY	TUESDAY	MONDAY	SUNDAY
2	1	31	30	29	28	27
9 RAKSHA BANDHAN	8	7	6	5	4	3
16 JANMASHTAMI	15 INDEPENDENCE DAY	14	13	12	11	10
23	22	21	20	19	18	17
30	29	28	GANESH CHATURTHI	26	25	24
6	5	4	3	2	1	31

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

SEP 2025

GOAL OF THE MONTH
- SELF CARE / SELF
DEFENCE

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1 Labor Day	2	SJI	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	EXCEL 23	NCE IN L24	CATION 25	26	27
28	29 DUSSEHRA	30	1	2	3	4

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

OCT 2025

GOAL OF THE MONTH – KNOW OUR INDIAN CULTURE

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	SJIS	2 MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	Columbus Day	14	15	16	17	18
19	20 DEEPAWALI	EXCEL ²¹	GOVARDHAN POOJA	23 BHAI DUJ	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

NOV 2025

GOAL OF THE MONTH – MORAL VALUES

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	SJ ²⁹	30	31	1
2	3	4	5 GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY	6	7	8
9	10	Veterans Day	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	NCE IN EDI	CATION 20	21	22
23	24	25	26	Thanksgiving Day	28	29
30	1	2	3	4	5	6

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR

DEC 2025

GOAL OF THE MONTH – HELPING THE POOR

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	1	2	SJI3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	EXCEL 23	CHRISTMAS EVE	25 CHRISTMAS DAY	26	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

JAN 2026

GOAL OF THE
MONTH PATRIOTISM
TOWARDS COUNTRY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			SJIS	NEW YEAR	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	MAKAR SANKRANTI/ PONGAL	15	16	17
18	19	EXCEL 20	CE IN E 21	ATION 22	VASANT PACNHAMI	24
25	REPUBLIC DAY	27	28	29	30	31

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday
ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR

FEB 2026

GOAL OF THE MONTH – TIPS AND TRICKS OF SELF-STUDIES

SATURDAY	FRIDAY	THURSDAY	WEDNESDAY	TUESDAY	MONDAY	SUNDAY
7	6	5	SJIS	3	2	1
14	13	12	11	10	9	8
21	20	RAMADADAN START / SHIVAJI JAYANTI	18	17	16	15
28	27	ATION 26	ICE IN E 25	EXCELL 24	23	22

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

MAR 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	HOLI	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	GUDI PADWA / UGADI	20	21 RAMZAN ID / EID-UL-FITAR
22	23	EXCEL 24	CE IN E 25	RAMA NAVAMI	27	28
29	<i>></i> 30	31				

Red colour denotes Gazetted Holiday / Green colour denotes restricted holiday

VACATIONS				
SR NO	OCCASSION	FROM	ТО	
1	SUMMER VACATION	01-05-2025	15-06-2025	
2	DIWALI VACATION	19-10-2025	02-11-2025	
3	CHRITMAS VACATION	24-12-2025	04-01-2026	

	YEAR PLANNER				
SR NO	SECTION	FROM	то		
1	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (FA) 1	07-07-2025	10-07-2025		
2	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (FA) 2	22-08-2025	26-08-2025		
3	TERM - I EXAMINATION	13-10-2025	18-10-2025		
4	PICNIC	20-11-2025	23-11-2025		
5	SPORTS DAY	04-12-2025	06-12-2025		
6	DAD'S CRICKET	07-12-2025			
7	MOM'S DAY	14-12-2025			
8	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (FA) 3	15-12-2025	18-12-2025		
9	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT (FA) 4	09-02-2026	12-02-2026		
10	TERM - II EXAMINATION	16-03-2026	21-03-2026		
11	ANNUAL GATHERING	18-01-2026			
12	MCF	31-01-2026			
13	FUN FAIR	15-02-2026			
14	SCIENCE EXHIBITION	28-02-2026			
15	MOM'S CRICKET	08-03-2026			

^{*} This is tentative schedule may change as per situation and management decisio ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SHIRUR

CLASS: PRE-PRIMARY (NURSERY TO UKG) COMPETITIONS OF THE YEAR 2025-2026

MONTH	COMPETITIONS
JUNE	DRAWING COMPETITION
IIIV	SPEECH COMPETITION
JULY	PATRIOTIC SINGING COMPETITION
ALICUST	STORY DRAMATIZATION COMPETITION
AUGUST	RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION
SEPTEMBER	SOLO DANCE COMPETITION
OCTOBER	HANDWRITING COMPETITION
OCTOBER	DIWALI CARD MAKING COMPETITION
NOVEMBER	FANCY DRESS COMPETITION
DECEMBER	POETRY DRAMATIZATION COMPETITION
JANUARY	SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION
FERRILARY	SPELLING BEES COMPETITION
FEBRUARY	SCIENCE EXHIBITION

^{*} This is tentative schedule may change as per situation and management decision

CLASS: PRIMARY (GRADE I TO IV) COMPETITIONS OF THE YEAR 2025-2026

MONTH	COMPETITIONS
APRIL	DRAWING COMPETITON
JUNE	HANDWRITING COMPETITION
11.17	SPEECH COMPETITION
JULY	PATRIOTIC SINGING COMPETITION
ALICUST	STORY DRAMATIZATION COMPETITION
AUGUST	BEST OUT OF WASTE COMPETITION
SEPTEMBER	SOLO DANCE COMPETITION
OCTOBER	DIWALI CARD MAKING COMPETITION
NOVEMBER	POETRY DRAMATIZATION COMPETITION
NOVEMBER	ESSAY COMPETITION
DECEMBER	FENUGREEK LEAVES CLEANING COMPETITION
JANUARY	TABLES COMPETITION
	SPELLING BEES COMPETITION
FEBRUARY	SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION
	SCIENCE EXHIBITION

^{*} This is tentative schedule may change as per situation and management decision

CLASS: PRIMARY (GRADE V TO IX) COMPETITIONS OF THE YEAR 2025-2026

MONTH	COMPETITIONS
APRIL	DRAWING COMPETITON
JUNE	HANDWRITING COMPETITION
IIIIV	SPEECH COMPETITION
JULY	PATRIOTIC SINGING COMPETITION
ALICHET	PHOTOGRAPHY COMPETITION
AUGUST	DEBATE COMPETITION
CEDTEMBED	POWER POINT PRESENTATION COMPETITION
SEPTEMBER	FLOWER DECORATION COMPETITION
OCTOBER	CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION
NOVEMBER	ONE ACT PLAY COMPETITION
NOVEMBER	ESSAY COMPETITION
DECEMBER	ROTI MAKING COMPETITION
JANUARY	PICK AND SPEAK COMPETITION (ELOCUTION)
FERRITARY	SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION
FEBRUARY	SCIENCE EXHIBITION

^{*} This is tentative schedule may change as per situation and management decision